
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 65638110

Data publicarii	28.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,30 RON - 416,30 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPA AUTONIV.BEGA 25KG 401 Sac 8.00 36.13 289.08 2 GRUND GR100 5KG WEBER Buc 1.00 54.54 54.54 3 COSITOR LIPIRE MOALE 2MM 200GR CUP55 1497201406 Buc 1.00 61.76 61.76 4 MUFA REDUSA 22-15 I-E CUP55 Buc 2.00 2.94 5.88 5 SET CLEME SIMPLE 32/5BUC CC55 Set 2.00 2.52 5.04 comanda 132/26.01.2022
